WRAC MTC Membership/Representatives (as of Dec. 2024)

Bel Air-Beverly Crest NC
e Nicole Miner, primary
nlbminer@aol.com

e |rene Sandler, alternate
isandler@babcnc.org

Palms NC
e Sonia Garfinkel, primary
skgarfinkel@gmail.com
e Katrina Kaiser, alternate
katrina.kaiser@palmsnc.la

Brentwood CC
e Thelma Waxman, primary
thelma.waxman@gmail.com
e lLauren Cole, alternate
lauren@laurencolemediala.com

South Robertson NC
e Jason Plummer, primary
jasonplummer@soronc.org
e Alternate vacant

Del Rey NC
o Jeffrey Tropp, primary
jeffrey.tropp@delreync.org
e Nancy Matson, alternate
nancyloum@gmail.com

Venice NC

e Selena Inouye, primary
selenainouye@gmal.com

e Alternate vacant

Mar Vista CC
e Kelsey Figone, primary
kfigone531@gmail.com
e April Peterson, alternate
azpazp@yahoo.com

West LA-Sawtelle NC
e Alex Caryotakis, primary
alex@westlasawtelle.org
e Vic Pacheco, alternate
vicpacheco@westlasawtelle.org

NC Westchester-Playa
e Primary vacant
e Alternate vacant

Westside NC
e Barbara Broide, primary
wncluc@gmail.com
e Joseph Roth, alternate
wncseat18@gmail.com

North Westwood NC
e Andrew Lewis, primary
andrewlewisnwnc@gmail.com
e Connor Webb, alternate
connornwwnc@gmail.com

Westwood CC
e Debbie Nussbaum, primary
nussbaum3@earthlink.net
e Steve Sann, alternate
stevesann2001@yahoo.com

Pacific Palisades CC
e Steve Lantz, primary
lantzsh10@gmail.com
e Lou Kamer, alternate
mrlou@me.com

Westwood NC
e Doug Mark, primary
doug@epitaph.com
e Alternate vacant

Chair Selena Inouye (email above)
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